
Car Show Weekday Date Start time End time Duration Location

2024 Kickoff Cruise @ The Rootbeer Stand Saturday 4/20/2024 4:00 PM 7:00 PM 3:00 The Rootbeer Stand, 225 N Columbia Ave, Oglesby, IL 61348, USA
AMC Sound Mini Tour to HISTORIC AUTO attractions Sunday 4/21/2024 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 1:00 Flying J(343 Civic Road)
Princeton Scooters Cars-N-Coffee Saturday 4/27/2024 8:00 AM 11:30 AM 3:30 15 Century Dr, Princeton, IL 61356, USA
Lacon Meet up at the Marina Saturday 5/4/2024 9:00 AM 1:30 PM 4:30 Lacon, IL, USA
Wendy's Cruise Nite Friday 5/10/2024 5:00 PM 8:30 PM 3:30 1420 38th St, Peru, IL 61354, USA
Princeton Scooters Cars-N-Coffee Saturday 5/11/2024 8:00 AM 11:30 AM 3:30 15 Century Dr, Princeton, IL 61356, USA
Hardees Cruise-in Saturday 5/11/2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM 3:00 2163 S Oakwood Ave, Geneseo, IL 61254, USA
Metamora Hot Rods & Hamburgers Sunday 5/12/2024 12:00 PM 3:00 PM 3:00 Metamora, IL 61548, USA
The Rootbeer Stand Friday 5/17/2024 5:00 PM 8:30 PM 3:30 The Rootbeer Stand, 225 N Columbia Ave, Oglesby, IL 61348, USA
Starved Rock Street Cars Spring Kickoff Car Show Sunday 5/19/2024 10:00 AM 2:00 PM 4:00 North Utica, IL 61373, USA
Peru Subway Hosted by: Illinois Valley Stampede Friday 5/24/2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM 3:00 Subway, 1517 Wenzel Rd, Peru, IL 61354, USA
Sheridan Memorial day weekend cruise night Saturday 5/25/2024 4:00 PM 8:00 PM 4:00 Sheridan, IL 60551, USA
LaSalle VFW Car Show Monday 5/27/2024 9:00 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 2325 Donahue St, La Salle, IL 61301, USA
Heaton Hotrods Car Show Friday 5/31/2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM 3:00 1437 N Larkin Ave, Joliet, IL 60435
Big Apple Cars and Coffee Peru Saturday 6/1/2024 8:00 AM 11:30 AM 3:30 Big Apple Restaurant(4610 Plank Rd)
Cherry Car Show Saturday 6/1/2024 3:00 PM 8:00 PM 5:00 711 N Main St, Cherry, IL 61317, USA
Geneseo Shoot the Loop Saturday 6/1/2024 4:00 PM 8:00 PM 4:00 Geneseo City Park, 140 W Pearl St, Geneseo, IL 61254, USA
The Rootbeer Stand- Hosted by Blood Sweat & Gears Friday 6/7/2024 5:00 PM 8:30 PM 3:30 The Rootbeer Stand, 225 N Columbia Ave, Oglesby, IL 61348, USA
Annual Psycho Silo Truck Show Saturday 6/8/2024 9:00 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 Psycho Silo Saloon, 8811 U.S. 6 Intersection of US HWY 6 and, IL-40, Sheffield, IL 61361, USA
Lacon Tractor Show Saturday 6/8/2024 9:00 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 Lacon, IL, USA
Lacon Car Show Sunday 6/9/2024 9:00 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 Lacon, IL, USA
Metamora Hot Rods & Hamburgers Sunday 6/9/2024 12:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 Metamora, IL 61548, USA
2024 Old Wheels Show Saturday 6/15/2024 9:00 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 First Lutheran Church, 116 N Pleasant St, Princeton, IL 61356, USA
The Rootbeer Stand- Hosted by the Illinois Valley Stampede Saturday 6/15/2024 5:00 PM 8:30 PM 3:30
Depue Father's Day Car Show Sunday 6/16/2024 9:00 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 Lake Depue State Fish and Wildlife Area, Princeton, IL 61356, USA
Grandma Rosie's Cruise Nite Friday 6/21/2024 5:00 PM 8:30 PM 3:30 Grandma Rosie's Sweet Treats(920 W Peru St)
Wenona Cruise Nite Saturday 6/22/2024 2:00 PM 7:00 PM 5:00 224 S Chestnut St, Wenona, IL 61377, USA
Motor Mob Car Club Car Show Saturday 6/29/2024 10:00 AM 3:00 PM 5:00 1339 N Euclid Ave, Princeton, IL 61356, USA
Downtown Mendota Cruise In Sunday 6/30/2024 11:00 AM 3:00 PM 4:00 801 6th St, Mendota, IL 61342, USA
4th of July Celebration Car Cruise-In Thursday 7/4/2024 10:00 AM 3:00 PM 5:00 Hennepin, IL, USA
Aces and Eights Car Show Friday 7/5/2024 4:00 PM 8:00 PM 4:00 Aces & Eights Bar, 103 La Salle St, Tonica, IL 61370, USA
Shimmer Ford Car Show Saturday 7/6/2024 8:30 AM 1:00 PM 4:30 Schimmer Ford Lincoln, 911 Shooting Park Rd, Peru, IL 61354, USA
Geneseo Shoot the Loop Saturday 7/6/2024 4:00 PM 8:00 PM 4:00 Geneseo City Park, 140 W Pearl St, Geneseo, IL 61254, USA
Cruisin Princeton Main Sunday 7/7/2024 1:00 PM 4:00 PM 3:00 Darius Miller Park, 13593 Bicentennial Dr, Princeton, IL 61356, USA
Wendy's Cruise Nite Friday 7/12/2024 5:00 PM 8:30 PM 3:30 1420 38th St, Peru, IL 61354, USA
St. Jude Car Show Downtown Henry IL Saturday 7/13/2024 9:00 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 Henry, IL 61537, USA
The Rootbeer Stand- Hosted by Blood Sweat & Gears Saturday 7/13/2024 5:00 PM 8:30 PM 3:30 The Rootbeer Stand, 225 N Columbia Ave, Oglesby, IL 61348, USA
Metamora Hot Rods & Hamburgers Sunday 7/14/2024 12:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 Metamora, IL 61548, USA
Steak N Shake Cruise Nite Friday 7/19/2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM 3:00
Annual Psycho Silo Car Show Saturday 7/20/2024 9:00 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 Psycho Silo Saloon, 8811 U.S. 6 Intersection of US HWY 6 and, IL-40, Sheffield, IL 61361, USA
Downtown Marseilles Fire Department Cruise Nite Saturday 7/20/2024 2:00 PM 8:00 PM 6:00 Marseilles, IL 61341, USA
2nd Annual Dirty Bird Cruise Nite Saturday 7/27/2024 3:00 PM 7:00 PM 4:00 Sycamore, IL
Annual Tony's Butt Shack Coat's for Kids Car Show Sunday 7/28/2024 9:00 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 Tonys Butt Shack BBQ & Catering, 601 US-6, Hollowayville, IL 61356, USA
Prescott Ford Annual Car Show Saturday 8/3/2024 9:00 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 Prescott Brothers Ford Lincoln of Princeton INC(1502 W Peru St)
LaSalle Rotary Park Car Show Sunday 8/4/2024 9:00 AM 2:00 PM 5:00
Geneseo Shoot the Loop Saturday 8/10/2024 4:00 PM 8:00 PM 4:00 Geneseo City Park, 140 W Pearl St, Geneseo, IL 61254, USA
The Rootbeer Stand- Hosted by the Illinois Valley Stampede Saturday 8/10/2024 5:00 PM 8:30 PM 3:30 The Rootbeer Stand, 225 N Columbia Ave, Oglesby, IL 61348, USA
"Days of Thunder" Car Show Sunday 8/11/2024 8:00 AM 2:30 PM 6:30 Wenona, IL 61377, USA
Metamora Hot Rods & Hamburgers Sunday 8/11/2024 12:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 Metamora, IL 61548, USA
Starved Rock Harley Cruise Night Hosted by Starved Rock Street Cars Friday 8/16/2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM 3:00 Starved Rock Harley-Davidson(750 Centennial Dr)
The Rootbeer Stand- Hosted by Blood Sweat & Gears Friday 8/23/2024 5:00 PM 8:30 PM 3:30 The Rootbeer Stand, 225 N Columbia Ave, Oglesby, IL 61348, USA
1st Annual Root Beer Stand Bike Show Saturday 8/24/2024 9:00 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 The Rootbeer Stand(225 N Columbia Ave)
All American Motors Car Show Sunday 8/25/2024 9:00 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 1506 Lakeview Dr, Mendota, IL 61342, USA
Lake Mendota Car Show Sunday 8/25/2024 9:00 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 1506 Lakeview Dr, Mendota, IL 61342, USA
Labor day weekend car show Downtown LaSalle Saturday 8/31/2024 9:00 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 LaSalle, IL
Sheridan Labor day weekend cruise night Saturday 8/31/2024 4:00 PM 8:00 PM 4:00 Sheridan, IL 60551, USA
Advanced Auto Labor Day Car Show Monday 9/2/2024 9:00 AM 2:00 PM 5:00
Depue Charity Bike Festival Saturday 9/7/2024 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 2:00 DePue, IL, USA
Metamora Hot Rods & Hamburgers Sunday 9/8/2024 12:00 PM 3:00 PM 3:00
Peru Hy-Vee Car Show Friday 9/13/2024 4:00 PM 8:00 PM 4:00 Hy-Vee, 1651 Midtown Rd Ste 200, Peru, IL 61354, USA



Atkinson Heritage Days Car Show Saturday 9/14/2024 9:00 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 Atkinson, IL 61235, USA
Animal Jim Shop Show Sunday 9/15/2024 10:00 AM 2:30 PM 4:30 Lacon, IL, USA
Cops for Cancer Car Show Saturday 9/21/2024 4:00 PM 8:00 PM 4:00 The Rootbeer Stand, 225 N Columbia Ave, Oglesby, IL 61348, USA
LaSalle Peru Auto Shop Show Sunday 9/22/2024 8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6:00 LaSalle-Peru Township High School, 541 Chartres St, La Salle, IL 61301, USA
Downtown Cruisin LaSalle Car Show Saturday 9/28/2024 11:00 AM 3:00 PM 4:00 La Salle, IL, USA
Lyons Farm Car Show Sunday 9/29/2024 9:00 AM 3:00 PM 6:00 7935 IL-71, Yorkville, IL 60560, USA
Heaton Hotrods Car Show Friday 10/4/2024 4:00 PM 7:30 PM 3:30 1437 N Larkin Ave, Joliet, IL 60435
Walnut Fall Fest Car Show Saturday 10/5/2024 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 1:00 Walnut,IL
20th Annual Illinois Valley Toy Run Sunday 10/13/2024 8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6:00 Soldiers and Sailors Park, 14 Park Ave E, Princeton, IL 61356, USA
Hardees Cruise-in Saturday 10/19/2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM 3:00 2163 S Oakwood Ave, Geneseo, IL 61254, USA


